
頭獎 224204 十三獎 018329 二十五獎 093150 三十七獎 093043 四十九獎 118835

二獎 102090 十四獎 004934 二十六獎 004886 三十八獎 071152 五十獎 178036

三獎 236595 十五獎 135212 二十七獎 171964 三十九獎 235146 五十一獎 066727

四獎 025753 十六獎 184710 二十八獎 140323 四十獎 093677 五十二獎 126800

五獎 022633 十七獎 129045 二十九獎 138761 四十一獎 166533 五十三獎 069179

六獎 103559 十八獎 138482 三十獎 009377 四十二獎 000704 五十四獎 270119

七獎 001589 十九獎 001405 三十一獎 062440 四十三獎 105637 五十五獎 275992

八獎 297555 二十獎 181359 三十二獎 012284 四十四獎 026755 五十六獎 115284

九獎 128366 二十一獎 128105 三十三獎 081195 四十五獎 089863 五十七獎 135166

十獎 246986 二十二獎 286305 三十四獎 103437 四十六獎 095974

十一獎 232914 二十三獎 126482 三十五獎 249406 四十七獎 072527

十二獎 066975 二十四獎 066963 三十六獎 060283 四十八獎 055778

004631 025775 070193 126801 133185 153333 175410 217378 244860 280213

006684 029834 071074 128252 136213 162142 179344 226385 244910 282860

011103 060574 105294 131124 141677 164721 187126 239201 276714 290009

018513 063062 118231 132522 149206 169952 187292 242338 277894 294910

獎券活動牌照號碼﹕004605

多謝各位善長對仁濟醫院的支持﹗

仁濟醫院慈善獎券2017

抽獎結果

安慰獎

註﹕所有得獎者請於二零一七年十二月四日前辦公時間內，攜同得獎獎券正本到臨仁濟醫院董事局辦事處（荃灣仁濟街7-11號

C座十樓）領取獎品，逾期作廢，所有獎品均不能兌換現金。

　



1st Prize 224204 13th Prize 018329 25th Prize 093150 37th Prize 093043 49th Prize 118835

2nd Prize 102090 14th Prize 004934 26th Prize 004886 38th Prize 071152 50th Prize 178036

3rd Prize 236595 15th Prize 135212 27th Prize 171964 39th Prize 235146 51st Prize 066727

4th Prize 025753 16th Prize 184710 28th Prize 140323 40th Prize 093677 52nd Prize 126800

5th Prize 022633 17th Prize 129045 29th Prize 138761 41st Prize 166533 53rd Prize 069179

6th Prize 103559 18th Prize 138482 30th Prize 009377 42nd Prize 000704 54th Prize 270119

7th Prize 001589 19th Prize 001405 31st Prize 062440 43rd Prize 105637 55th Prize 275992

8th Prize 297555 20th Prize 181359 32nd Prize 012284 44th Prize 026755 56th Prize 115284

9th Prize 128366 21st Prize 128105 33rd Prize 081195 45th Prize 089863 57th Prize 135166

10th Prize 246986 22nd Prize 286305 34th Prize 103437 46th Prize 095974

11th Prize 232914 23rd Prize 126482 35th Prize 249406 47th Prize 072527

12th Prize 066975 24th Prize 066963 36th Prize 060283 48th Prize 055778

Consolation Prizes  

004631 025775 070193 126801 133185 153333 175410 217378 244860 280213

006684 029834 071074 128252 136213 162142 179344 226385 244910 282860

011103 060574 105294 131124 141677 164721 187126 239201 276714 290009

018513 063062 118231 132522 149206 169952 187292 242338 277894 294910

Lottery Licence No.: 004605

Yan Chai Hospital Charity Raffle 2017

Draw Result

Note: Prizes to be claimed on presentation of the winning tickets during office hours at Yan Chai Hospital Board Office, 10/F.,

Block C , 7-11 Yan Chai Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T. before December 4, 2017. All Prizes are not redeemable for cash.

Thank you for your support to Yan Chai Hospital!


